The Ruckus Wireless ZoneDirector 3000 is the fi rst
enterprise-class Smart Wireless LAN system that delivers a
secure, robust and easily expandable WLAN solution at an
unmatched total cost of ownership.
Capable of managing up to 500 ZoneFlex Smart Wi-Fi access
points from a single location, the Ruckus ZoneDirector 3000
is designed for simplicity and ease of use.
Unlike conventional wireless LAN systems that are costly,

LED DISPLAY Power/Status•
ENVIRONMENTAL
CONDITIONS
Operating Temperature: •
41°F (5°C) – 104°F (40°C)
Operating humidity: 15% – 95% •
non-condensing
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
MANAGEMENT
PLEASE NOTE: When ordering you must specify the destination region
by indicating -US, -EU, -UK, -UN, -AU, -UU or -IN instead of XX.
Product Ordering Information
Model
Description
ZoneDirector 3000 Smart WLAN Controllers
901-3025-XX00 ZoneDirector 3025 supporting up to 25 APs
901-3050-XX00 ZoneDirector 3050 supporting up to 50 APs
901-3100-XX00 ZoneDirector 3100 supporting up to 100 APs
901-3250-XX00 ZoneDirector 3250 supporting up to 250 APs
901-3500-XX00 ZoneDirector 3500 supporting up to 500 APs
901-7962-XX01 Smart Wi-Fi 802.11n dual-band (2.4/5GHz) AP with 802.3af PoE
901-7762-XX01 Smart Wi-Fi 802.11n dual-band (2.4/5GHz) outdoor AP with
802.3af PoE
Ruckus Wireless, Inc.